
2021 MCPR Board of Directors 
 

February 2021 

 
 
Chair/ District 3 Director 
Chair Term:  2021-2022 

 
Rick Walker  
West Central Ag Services  
PO Box 368 

    Ulen, MN 56549 

Terms Dates:  01/01/2020 – 12/31/2022 

Phone: (218) 596-8830 
Email: rick.walker@westcentralag.com 

 
 

 
Treasurer/ At-Large Director      

Tim Woelfel 
Farmward Cooperative 
711 Front Street; Box 278  
Morgan, MN 56266-0278 

Term Dates:  01/01/2019 – 12/31/2021 

Phone:  (320) 826-2214  
Email:    twoelfel@farmward.net  

 
 
 
 
District 4 Director 
Jeff Arnold 

Trico Ag Service, Inc 
P.O. Box 365   
Hancock, MN 56244- 0365 

Term Dates:  01/01/2019– 12/31/2021 

Phone:  (320) 392-5147 
Email:  trico@fedteldirect.net 
         

 
 
 
 

 
 
Vice Chair/ Custom Applicator 
Vice Chair Term:  2021-2022 
 
Brian Meyer 

Central Region Coop 
P.O Box 429 
Sleepy Eye, MN 56085 

Term Dates:  01/01/2019 - 12/31/2021 

Phone:  (507)794-5831 
Email:  Brian.Meyer@centralregioncoop.com 

 
 
 
District 1 Director  
 Jeff Einck 

Chandler Co-op 
907 St. Hwy 91 
Lake Wilson, MN 56151 

Term Dates:  01/01/2020-12/31/2022      

Phone:  (507) 879-3342 (office) 
Phone:   (507) 920-6218 (cell) 

    Email:    jeffecoop@hotmail.com 

 
 

 
Crop Protection Representative 
T.J. Phillips 

Van Diest Supply Company 
15543 69th St NE 
Spicer, MN 56288 

Term Dates:  01/01/2020 – 12/31/2022 

Phone:  (320) 212-1364    
Email:   tj.phillips@vdsc.com 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Secretary/At-Large Director 
Secretary Term: 2021 
 
Tristan Wilmes 

Central Farm Service 
233 W Ciro St.; PO Box 68 

    Truman, MN 56088 

Term Dates: 01/01/2020 – 12/31/2022 

Phone : (507) 776-1259   
Email :    twilmes@cfscoop.com 

 
 

District 2 Director 
Dale Johnson 

Ag Partners Coop 
1st & Broadway; PO Box 218 
Goodhue, MN 55027  

Term Dates:  01/01/2019 – 12/31/2021 

Phone: (651) 380-9107 
Email:  dalej@agpartners.net   

 
 

 
 

Ag Equipment 
Arnie Sinclair 

Heartland AG Systems 
1180 State Hwy 7 East 
Hutchinson, MN. 55350 

Term Dates:  01/01/2020-12/31/2022        

Phone:  (612) 718-7943 
Email:    asinclair@heartlandag.com  
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